www.hales.com.au	 43
heaters and thermocouples
Moulding Supplies Catalogue V 5.4-2023. Moulding Supplies Catalogue V 5.4-2023
D
L
Thermocouples J Type
heaters and thermocouples
heaters and thermocouples
1/4”
17
dØ
14
6
12
7
4ø
	 Product Code	 Description
	 ETC0251	 Threaded Type
heaters and thermocouples
Flat Washer Type Thermocouple
1/4”
17
dØ
14
6
12
7
4ø
	 Product Code	 Description
	 ETC0168	 Flat Washer Type
Surface Pin Type Thermocouple
Threaded Type Thermocouple
1/4”
17
dØ
14
6
12
7
4ø	 Product Code	 Description
	 MASTE7003	 Surface Pin Type
Product Code D L
XTCG1X060 1mm 60mm
XTCG1X090 1mm 90mm
XTCG1X120 1mm 120mm
XTCG1X150 1mm 150mm
XTCG1X180 1mm 180mm
XTCG1X200 1mm 200mm
MASMT7515TC 1.5mm 75mm
MASMT15015TC 1.5mm 150mm
MASMT25015TC 1.5mm 250mm
MASMT30015TC 1.5mm 300mm
MASMT35015TC 1.5mm 350mm